

Arkansas Senate SENATOR

Reimbursements

January through June 2021
Requested by Charles Banks

Date	Name	Memo	Amount	Balance
01/13/2021	Senator Weekly Session	Week 1 93rd General Assembly	1,197.00	0.00
01/20/2021	Teague, Larry R.	93rd General Assembly 2nd Week Session 2021	-1,197.00	-1,197.00
01/20/2021	Senator Weekly Session	93rd General Assembly 2nd Week Session 2021	1,197.00	0.00
01/28/2021	Teague, Larry R.	93rd General Assembly Week 3	-1,197.00	-1,197.00
01/28/2021	Senator Weekly Session	93rd General Assembly Week 3	1,197.00	0.00
02/03/2021	Teague, Larry R.	93rd General Assembly Week 4	-1,197.00	-1,197.00
02/03/2021	Senator Weekly Session	93rd General Assembly Week 4	1,197.00	0.00
02/11/2021	Teague, Larry R.	50000267 Week 5 93rd General Assembly	-1,197.00	-1,197.00
02/11/2021	Senator Weekly Session	50000267 Week 5 93rd General Assembly	1,197.00	0.00
02/25/2021	Teague, Larry R.	Week 7 - 93rd General Assembly - 2/21-2/27/2020 (Week 6 snow)	-1,197.00	-1,197.00
02/25/2021	Senator Weekly Session	Week 7 - 93rd General Assembly - 2/21-2/27/2020 (Week 6 snow)	1,197.00	0.00
03/03/2021	Teague, Larry R.	Week 8 - 93rd General Assembly - 2/28-3/06/2021	-1,197.00	-1,197.00
03/03/2021	Senator Weekly Session	Week 8 - 93rd General Assembly - 2/28-3/06/2021	1,197.00	0.00
03/10/2021	Teague, Larry R.	Week 9 - 93rd General Assembly - 3/7-3/13/2021	-1,197.00	-1,197.00
03/10/2021	Senator Weekly Session	Week 9 - 93rd General Assembly - 3/7-3/13/2021	1,197.00	0.00
03/16/2021	Teague, Larry R.	93rd General Assembly Session Week 10 3/15-3/20/2021	-1,197.00	-1,197.00
03/16/2021	Senator Weekly Session	93rd General Assembly Session Week 10 3/15-3/20/2021	1,197.00	0.00
03/22/2021	Teague, Larry R.	93rd General Assembly Week 11 (3/22 & 3/23/2021) Spring Break	-442.00	-442.00
03/22/2021	Senator Weekly Session	93rd General Assembly Week 11 (3/22 & 3/23/2021) Spring Break	442.00	0.00
03/31/2021	Teague, Larry R.	93rd General Assembly Week 12 (3/28-4/2/2021) Session	-1,197.00	-1,197.00
03/31/2021	Senator Weekly Session	93rd General Assembly Week 12 (3/28-4/2/2021) Session	1,197.00	0.00
04/07/2021	Teague, Larry R.	General Assembly Week 13 4/4-4/10/2021	-1,197.00	-1,197.00
04/07/2021	Senator Weekly Session	General Assembly Week 13 4/4-4/10/2021	1,197.00	0.00
04/15/2021	Teague, Larry R.	General Assembly Week 14 4/11-4/17/2021	-1,197.00	-1,197.00
04/15/2021	Senator Weekly Session	General Assembly Week 14 4/11-4/17/2021	1,197.00	0.00
04/20/2021	Teague, Larry R.	General Assembly Week 15 4/18-4/24/21	-1,197.00	-1,197.00
04/20/2021	Senator Weekly Session	General Assembly Week 15 4/18-4/24/21	1,197.00	0.00

Arkansas Senate
SENATOR
Reimbursements
January through June 2021
Requested by Charles Banks

Date	Name	Memo	Amount	Balance
04/28/2021	Teague, Larry R.	93rd GA Week 16 4/26-4/28/2021	-593.00	-593.00
04/28/2021	Senator Weekly Session	93rd GA Week 16 4/26-4/28/2021	593.00	0.00
			0.00	-16,596.00
01/13/2021	Wallace, Dave	Week 1 93rd General Assembly	-1,240.12	-17,836.12
01/13/2021	Senator Weekly Session	Week 1 93rd General Assembly	1,240.12	-16,596.00
01/20/2021	Wallace, Dave	93rd General Assembly 2nd Week Session 2021	-1,240.12	-17,836.12
01/20/2021	Senator Weekly Session	93rd General Assembly 2nd Week Session 2021	1,240.12	-16,596.00
01/28/2021	Wallace, Dave	93rd General Assembly Week 3	-1,240.12	-17,836.12
01/28/2021	Senator Weekly Session	93rd General Assembly Week 3	1,240.12	-16,596.00
02/03/2021	Wallace, Dave	93rd General Assembly Week 4	-1,240.12	-17,836.12
02/03/2021	Senator Weekly Session	93rd General Assembly Week 4	1,240.12	-16,596.00
02/11/2021	Wallace, Dave	50000267 Week 5 93rd General Assembly	-1,240.12	-17,836.12
02/11/2021	Senator Weekly Session	50000267 Week 5 93rd General Assembly	1,240.12	-16,596.00
02/25/2021	Wallace, Dave	Week 7 - 93rd General Assembly - 2/21-2/27/2020 (Week 6 snow)	-1,240.12	-17,836.12
02/25/2021	Senator Weekly Session	Week 7 - 93rd General Assembly - 2/21-2/27/2020 (Week 6 snow)	1,240.12	-16,596.00
03/03/2021	Wallace, Dave	Week 8 - 93rd General Assembly - 2/28-3/06/2021	-1,240.12	-17,836.12
03/03/2021	Senator Weekly Session	Week 8 - 93rd General Assembly - 2/28-3/06/2021	1,240.12	-16,596.00
03/10/2021	Wallace, Dave	Week 9 - 93rd General Assembly - 3/7-3/13/2021	-1,240.12	-17,836.12
03/10/2021	Senator Weekly Session	Week 9 - 93rd General Assembly - 3/7-3/13/2021	1,240.12	-16,596.00
03/16/2021	Wallace, Dave	93rd General Assembly Session Week 10 3/15-3/20/2021	-1,240.12	-17,836.12
03/16/2021	Senator Weekly Session	93rd General Assembly Session Week 10 3/15-3/20/2021	1,240.12	-16,596.00
03/22/2021	Wallace, Dave	93rd General Assembly Week 11 (3/22 & 3/23/2021) Spring Break	-485.12	-17,081.12
03/22/2021	Senator Weekly Session	93rd General Assembly Week 11 (3/22 & 3/23/2021) Spring Break	485.12	-16,596.00
03/31/2021	Wallace, Dave	93rd General Assembly Week 12 (3/28-4/2/2021) Session	-1,240.12	-17,836.12
03/31/2021	Senator Weekly Session	93rd General Assembly Week 12 (3/28-4/2/2021) Session	1,240.12	-16,596.00
04/07/2021	Wallace, Dave	General Assembly Week 13 4/4-4/10/2021	-1,240.12	-17,836.12
04/07/2021	Senator Weekly Session	General Assembly Week 13 4/4-4/10/2021	1,240.12	-16,596.00

Total Teague, Larry R.

Wallace, Dave

Arkansas Senate SENATOR

Reimbursements January through June 2021 Requested by Charles Banks

Date	Name	Memo	Amount	Balance
04/15/2021	Wallace, Dave	General Assembly Week 14 4/11-4/17/2021	-1,240.12	-17,836.12
04/15/2021	Senator Weekly Session	General Assembly Week 14 4/11-4/17/2021	1,240.12	-16,596.00
04/20/2021	Wallace, Dave	General Assembly Week 15 4/18-4/24/21	-1,240.12	-17,836.12
04/20/2021	Senator Weekly Session	General Assembly Week 15 4/18-4/24/21	1,240.12	-16,596.00
04/28/2021	Wallace, Dave	93rd GA Week 16 4/26-4/28/2021	-636.12	-17,232.12
04/28/2021	Senator Weekly Session	93rd GA Week 16 4/26-4/28/2021	636.12	-16,596.00
			0.00	-16,596.00

Total Wallace, Dave